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CAMPEONATO PAULISTA FASE FINAL
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SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  ANNA CLARA RIBEIRO RAMOS PARIS  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  ANA CLARA PONCIANO S. DOS SANT  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  ANA CLARA AGRESTE RAMOS         939  SESI SP

                                              3  SOPHIA ROJO DA COSTA            780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  NAOMI FREZZATO MURAKAMI SHERID   51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP

                                              2  MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS           696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  AGATHA LAURA SALAZAR FRANCO     834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  MARIAH SOPHIE RODRIGUES SALUM   511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  SOPHIA DOS SANTOS RESENDE       378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  MARIA VITORIA MARTONI VERONI    696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  ANA LAURA FELTRIM DA SILVA      321  ASS DE JUDO FERNANDOPOLIS

                                              3  ANA CAROLINE SANTOS DAMASCENO   603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA

     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  LARESSA AILIME SANTOS TAVARES   275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  MARIA EDUARDA VIEIRA PAVANATTI  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              3  SARAH CRISTINA BATISTA MESSIAS  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"

                                              3  MARIA JULIA SILVA GUERRA        466  JUDO LINDOIA

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  BARBARA LOPES IOTTE             378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              2  JULIA CARNEIRO BATISTA          508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  ANA LAURA BONATTI               383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  VICTORIA MARIA TAVARES FERNAND  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  SOPHIA HELENA FRANCO MARTINS    275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

                                              2  ANGELA MEGUMI KOSAIHIRA         235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              3  EMILY ALVES DIAS GARRIDO        169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              3  ANNA CLARA GIROLA DE ARAUJO     775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  YASMIN YUKARI KATSUMATA         169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  LIVIA VIDOTI                    573  DOJO RIBEIRAO

                                              3  LAURA VINHAS PALMEIRA           318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              3  HELLEN ALICE SCHORRO BARBOSA    378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  HELOISA MEDEIROS BACAN C. QUIN   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES

                                              2  MARIA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA V. C  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD

                                              3  GIOVANNA DE AZEVEDO             182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA

                                              3  ESTHER ELOISE NOGUEIRA DIAS     806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  ANA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA SILVA     786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO

                                              2  SOPHIA CARDOSO COSTA            259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO

                                              3  SAMIRA SANTOS                   318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI

                                              3  LUANA NAOMI NAKAYA              134  ASSOCIACAO PROJETO JUDO GOYA

MAS  SUB 13              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  ENZO EDUARDO VIEIRA SANTOS      169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  DAVI LOMEU TEOFILO              723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  DANIEL LOMEU TEOFILO            723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES
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                                              3  AMISADAY COLARES DA SILVA       422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI

     SUB 13              LIGEIRO              1  KAIQUE DE MIRANDA FURLANETO     172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS

                                              2  FELIPE RIBEIRO GUIMARAES COSTA  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  LUCAS ALMEIDA SANTOS             46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              3  PEDRO HENRIQUE MARDEGAN SILVA   738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI

     SUB 13              MEIO LEVE            1  FELIPE TEIXEIRA FRANCA          241  OMEGA ACADEMIA

                                              2  VINICIUS BARLETTE GIORDANO SAN  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  VICTOR ALEXANDRE M. RATTIGHIER  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO

                                              3  GUSTAVO ANTUNES DA SILVA        560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE

     SUB 13              LEVE                 1  CHRISTIANN CANUTO GADY          508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  RHUAN GIMENEZ HASKEL            582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              3  RAFAEL PEIXOTO ORTIZ            378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.

                                              3  ANTONY LIMA NOBREGA             275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ

     SUB 13              MEIO MEDIO           1  VITOR HUGO VIEIRA SOARES        991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.

                                              2  JOSE MURILO DA SILVA GODOY      582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              3  KAUA FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA FARIA   464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO

                                              3  THIAGO HENRIQUE CAMELO DA SILV  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              MEDIO                1  HALESSANDRO BARBOSA DA SILVA    508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  CAIO SILAS MARTINS              696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  VITOR MIGUEL E SILVA            834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  LEONARDO OL. SOUZA DO ROSARIO   514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 13              MEIO PESADO          1  LUIGI RODRIGUES FACCHINI        235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO

                                              2  MURILO MUNIZ DE SOUZA           723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES

                                              3  VICTOR RODRIGUES DE O. GONÇALV  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              3  ROHAN BAVIERA MARQUES           487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO

     SUB 13              PESADO               1  MIGUEL VALEZINI DE C.DANTAS     582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI

                                              2  ROGERIO RAPHAEL MARTINS DE M.   780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO

                                              3  GABRIEL UNO DOS SANTOS          383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA

                                              3  DANIEL CAMILO ROSA              921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA

     SUB 13              SUPER PESADO         1  LEONARDO BUSO PERES MENDES      736  A D SANTO ANDRE

                                              2  FELIPE GURIAN ACHCAR              9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS

                                              3  HENRIQUE SOUZA COUTINHO         347  ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI

                                              3  GUSTAVO MIGUEL SOUZA SILVA       93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES
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 1.  275  ASSOCIAÇÃO NAMIE DE JUDÔ         16    3  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS   16    2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  378  PROJETO OLHAR FUTURO/ADPM-REG.   15    2  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY       11    2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  582  C. T. FISICO THIAGO CACHONI      11    1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO   10    0  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  241  OMEGA ACADEMIA                    8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  235  ASSOC.CAMPINEIRA DE JUDO          8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  723  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO FERNANDES      7    0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.   93  JUDO CLUBE MOGI DAS CRUZES        6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
11.  991  ASSOC.YAMAZAKI DE JUDÔ DE S.J.    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
12.  786  SIND.SER.PUB.MUN.SAO SEBASTIAO    5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  736  A D SANTO ANDRE                   5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.  172  SOC ESPORTIVA PALMEIRAS           5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.   51  ASS BRAS A HEBRAICA DE SP         5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  780  A.R.C.D. SAO BERNARDO             4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.  514  ESPORTE CLUBE PRAIA GRANDE        4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  573  DOJO RIBEIRAO                     3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  358  ASS. DESP. AMERICANENSE DE JUD    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  259  ASS REGISTRENSE DE JUDO           3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.    9  ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS           3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22.  318  SEC. ESP. RECREACAO JACAREI       3    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA         2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.  383  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDÔ CHIBANA        2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.  939  SESI SP                           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.  925  SEMEL LINS/MORIMOTO               1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.  921  ASSOC. DE JUDO DE DIVINOLANDIA    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.  806  ASSOC.SEKAI DE JUDO               1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.  775  ASSOC.AMPARENSE DE JUDO DEF.PE    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
31.  738  ASS. DE JUDO YAMA ARASHI          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
32.  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
33.  603  SMEL ITAQUAQUECETUBA              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
34.  560  ASS DE JUDO BUDOKAN PERUIBE       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
35.  511  CLUBE DE CAMPO DE TATUI           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
36.  487  ASS BATATAENSE DE JUDO            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
37.  466  JUDO LINDOIA                      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.  464  A. DESP. CENTRO OLIMPICO          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
39.  422  ASS LORENA JU GONIN GUMI          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
40.  413  ACEREJ "IRMAOS ARAUJO"            1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
41.  347  ASS CULT ESP DE TUCURUVI          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
42.  321  ASS DE JUDO FERNANDOPOLIS         1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
43.  182  SEC.ESPORTES FRANCO DA ROCHA      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
44.  134  ASSOCIACAO PROJETO JUDO GOYA      1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
45.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST    1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
46.  870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA          1    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
47.  978  PIRITUBA F C                      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
48.  977  SEC. MUN. ESP. E LAZER DE PIND    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
49.  974  ASSOC.DESP.E CULTURAL JUQUIA-A    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
50.  934  ACADEMIA JUDO GAMBATÊ             0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
51.  911  JUDO NA FAIXA TEAM                0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
52.  874  COLEGIO JEAN PIAGET               0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
53.  868  ASSOC. JUDO CAIEIRAS              0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
54.  847  JUDO CLUBE ITARARÉ                0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
55.  828  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO BELARMINO         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
56.  811  FUNDESPORT - ARARAQUARA           0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
57.  776  S. M. E. AMPARO                   0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
58.  774  ASSOC.ITAPETININGA KODOKAN        0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
59.  755  APAJUL                            0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
60.  750  APAJUSVO-ASS PAIS AMIGOS JUDO     0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
61.  709  COROADOS TENIS CLUBE              0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
62.  691  ASSOCIAÇÃO LEX DE JUDÔ            0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
63.  666  ADC EMBRAER                       0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
64.  653  ASS JUNQUEIROPOLENSE DE JUDO      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
65.  652  ASSOC. JUDO 9 DE JULHO            0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
66.  639  ASS REAL UNIAO DE JUDO            0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
67.  627  SOC. ESP. REC. CULT. SANTA MAR    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
68.  596  AMIGOS DO JUDO BURI               0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
69.  588  ASS DE JUDO IVO NASCIMENTO        0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
70.  583  ASS. ESTADUAL DE JUDO ACACIO R    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
71.  568  KIAI-KAN/MUNICIPIO DE FRANCA      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
72.  563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL        0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
73.  557  JUDO TATSU                        0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
74.  547  ASSOCIACAO ITA DOJO DE ITANHAE    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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75.  537  SESI - SANTO ANDRE                0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
76.  527  ASS. ESPORTE DEZ/CALASANS CAMA    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
77.  512  FALCOES DO JUDO                   0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
78.  498  SESMAP - SERVICO SOCIAL MARIA     0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
79.  493  ASS ITAPEVENSE DE JUDO            0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
80.  490  INSTITUTO MARINHO ESTEVES         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
81.  477  JUDO PALMEIRAS DE QUADRA          0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
82.  459  ASS. DE ARTES MARCIAIS CAMINAG    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
83.  453  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA LOTUS         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
84.  448  ASSOCIAÇAO BARBOSA DE JUDO        0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
85.  446  C.T. MENINOS DE OURO              0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
86.  437  ASSOCIACAO KAMAKURA DE JUDO       0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
87.  434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
88.  419  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO CAMPINAS       0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
89.  416  COLEGIO IDEAL DIADEMA             0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
90.  410  SEC. MUN. ESP. BURI               0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
91.  405  SAO JOAO TENIS CLUBE/APAJA        0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
92.  404  JUDO PARA TODOS/PROF. FARATH      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
93.  394  CHO DO KAN ITARIRI                0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
94.  389  JUDO CHAHADE                      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
95.  388  OSSTURN ACADEMIA DE LUTAS         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
96.  379  INBRADE                           0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
97.  377  ASSOC DE JUDO GUARARAPES          0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
98.  373  ASS. BUSHIDO DE JUDO KODOKAN      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
99.  366  ASS. GUARDIÕES DO ESPORTE E DA    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 0.  356  ASS. DESP. CULT. BENICIO GUARU    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 1.  355  ASSOCIACAO ATLETICA ARARENSE      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 2.  337  ASS DE JUDO HINODE                0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 3.  335  ESCOLA JUDO GIBERTI               0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 4.  322  C. A. T. PARIQUERA-ACU            0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 5.  310  CENTRO COMUNITARIO DE GUARATUB    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 6.  299  JUDO NA FAIXA - TATUI             0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 7.  296  SEL ITAPIRA                       0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 8.  293  ASSOCIAÇÃO CAVALCANTI DE JUDÔ     0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
 9.  279  CLANISA JUDO                      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
10.  270  SOCIAL BOM JESUS                  0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
11.  239  ICI-INSTITUTO CAMARADAS INCANS    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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12.  236  ASS GUAIRENSE DE JUDO             0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
13.  226  I.D.CUL.I.PAULISTA SHOSHICHI C    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
14.  224  SESI - SP                         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
15.  207  ASS CULT ESP PARAGUAÇU PAULIST    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
16.  195  SESI -SP                          0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
17.  173  CLUBE COMERCIAL DE LORENA         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18.  168  INSTITUTO SENSEI DIVINO BUDOKA    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
19.  166  SESI - SP                         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
20.  162  ASS MATSUMI DE JUDO E KARATE      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
21.  146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
22.  143  ASS. VENCESLAUENSE DE JUDÔ KEN    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
23.  112  CLUBE ATLETICO YPIRANGA           0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
24.   85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN         0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
25.   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE           0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
26.   50  ASS DE JUDO DE BASTOS             0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
27.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
28.   18  ASS TAKAHASHI DE CULT FISICA      0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
29.    6  ASS CULT ESP REC DE TUPÃ          0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
30.    3  ASS CULT ESP NIKKEY DE MARILIA    0    0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


